32
TEN
HINGED DOOR WITH INLINE PANEL	 34
HINGED DOOR  WITH INLINE PANEL 	 34
& SIDE PANEL
SINGLE SLIDER	 36
SINGLE SLIDER WITH SIDE PANEL	 36
QUADRANT DOUBLE DOOR	 38
SINGLE FIXED PANEL	 40
BESPOKE ENCLOSURES	 42
33
TEN HINGED DOOR WITH INLINE PANEL
FEATURES
Simpsons Clear as standard
10mm toughened glass
30mm adjustment for easy fitting
Reversible design
Powershower proof
Silver finish frame
Frameless hinged door
Floor or tray mounted
DIAGRAMS
HINGED DOOR WITH INLINE PANEL
Silver finish, clear glass
Width	 Door Entry Width	 Adjustment	 Height	 Product Code	 PRICE (£)
800mm	 500	 770 - 800	 1950	 THDSC0800 	 £765.00
		  750 - 765*
900mm	 600	 870 - 900	 1950	 THDSC0900 	 £815.00
		  850 - 865*
1000mm	 600	 970 - 1000	 1950	 THDSC1000 	 £865.00
		  950 - 965*
1200mm	 492	 1170 - 1200	 1950	 THDSC1200	 £915.00
		  Recessed only, supplied with 2 inline panels
1400mm	 692	 1370 - 1400	 1950	 THDSC1400	 £965.00
		  Recessed only, supplied with 2 inline panels
*Adjustment when used with a side panel
SIDE PANELS
Silver finish, clear glass
Width		  Adjustment	 Height	 Product Code	 PRICE (£)
800mm		  775 - 790	 1950	 TSPSC0800 	 £435.00
900mm		  875 - 890	 1950	 TSPSC0900	 £485.00
1000mm		  975 - 990	 1950	 TSPSC1000 	 £505.00
1200mm		  1175 - 1190	 1950	 TSPSC1200 	 £535.00
OPTIONS
Spare Handle				    10HANDLE	 £99.00
Hinged Door with
Inline Panel

Simpsons Clear as standard
10mm toughened glass
30mm adjustment for easy fitting
Reversible design
Powershower proof
Silver finish frame
Frameless sliding door
Floor or tray mounted
DIAGRAMS
Single Slider
Single Slider with Side Panel
Door opening
SINGLE SLIDER
Silver finish, clear glass
Width	 Door Entry Width	 Adjustment	 Height	 Product Code	 PRICE (£)
1200mm	 475	 1160 - 1190	 1950	 TSLSC1200	 £915.00
1400mm	 557	 1360 - 1390	 1950	 TSLSC1400	 £965.00
1600mm	 637	 1560 - 1590	 1950	 TSLSC1600	 £990.00
1700mm 	 637	 1660 - 1690	 1950	 TSLSC1700	 £1025.00
SIDE PANELS
Silver finish, clear glass
Width		  Adjustment	 Height	 Product Code	 PRICE (£)
760mm		  735 - 750	 1950	 10760PANEL	 £395.00